FASHION
RETAIL
ACADEMY

2025/26 FRA Fees and Charges Summary (Levels 2 —4) March 2025

Fees are current as at the date published, are subject to change, and effective from August 2025 to July 2026. Fees for Higher Education
courses are treated separately. Concessions are subject to eligibility and availability. An administration fee of £50 applies to applicants
opting for an Advanced Learner Loan or who wish to change their application to an alternative course of study. Certain courses as given
below, require the students to pay an additional £99 as materials contribution at the time of enrolment.

Deposit — All fee paying students need to pay a deposit. As stated above, for those funding their studies through an Advanced
Learner Loan, deposits are set at £50; being the administration fee. For private fee-paying students, the deposit payable is £350 (this
includes the admin fee of £50) which will be payable within two weeks of accepting your offer, or within two weeks of registering for an
online course. Confirmation of a place on the course is conditional on payments and deposits are non-refundable.

Concession type
UK /Home (subiject to :
Courses Learning | Deliver Fee avall_al_)ll ty and Materials I_Advanclz_ed InteFrnatlonaI
(awarding body)| Aim Ref | Model eligibility) contribution earner Loan ee (per
Sffara (per mer annumy | (Maximum)** annum)
Offered | =S, (per annum)
annum)* 16-18 19+

Level 2 Fashion .
Retail (UAL) 60164827 Traditional £4,220 Free N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level 3 Fashion
5:asr|sgn(UAL)—2 6035303X | Traditional £4.220 Free NA £99 N/A N/A
Level 3 Fashion
5:;?13" (UAL) -2 60164840 | Traditional £4,220 Free N/A N/A N/A N/A
Level 3 Visual
gr?g“g“t;f;fgat_"’;s 6035303X | Tradional |  £4,220% Free N/A N/A N/A N/A
years
Level 4 Garment
Technology (UAL) 60332712 | Traditional £4.220 Free ALL £99 £4.170 £8.500
Level 4 Visual
Merchandising for 60332736 | Traditional £4,220 Free ALL £99 £4,170 £8,500
Fashion (UAL)
Level 4 Fashion 60332748 | Traditional £4,220 Free ALL N/A £4,170 £8,500
Buying (UAL) 60332748 | FastTrack |  £4,220 N/A ALL N/A £4,170 £8,500
;Z‘;;'l‘zjii;“o” 60332700 | Traditional £4,220 Free ALL N/A £4,170 £8,500
Level 4
E\Giri?andlsmg 60332724 | Traditional £4.220 Free ALL N/A £4.170 £8.500
Level 4 Digital
Marketing for 60183354 | Traditional £4,220 Free ALL N/A £4,170 £8,500
Fashion (Gateway)

*For 2-year courses the annual fee will be charged for each year.

**Advanced Learner Loan maximum values will remain unchanged for 2025/26 as confirmed by the ESFA, eligibility pending confirmation.

Concession Description Source Details
Code
Education Full fee remittance is available where the student is aged 16, 17 or 18 on 31 August
Free Full fee remittance and Skills 2025 and ordinarily resident in the UK or EEA. Students who have received full fee
Funding remittance of this type at the start of their programme will continue to receive it if
Agency they turn 19 on the second year of the course.
Advanced Learner Student Advanced Learner Loans are available, where the student is eligible. These are
ALL Loan Finance applied for via the Student Loans Company, who can confirm eligibility. Subject
England to availability.
Online Courses:
. Deliver
Online Courses WL Fee Payment Plan
Fees are non-refundable and can be paid either: (1)
as a one-off full payment; (2) in two equal
instalments; or (3) in six monthly equal instalments.
Level 4 Buying and Merchandising £2,100
A payment plan must be set up to secure each
student’s place on the course. The first payment is
Online due before the start of the course.
The full fee is to be paid prior to the end of the
course.
Level 4 Fashion Business and Retail £2,100

Please contact our Finance Team
(finance@efigroup.ac.uk) if you have any payment
queries.




Short Courses:

Delivery

Short Course Model Fee Payment

Introduction to Fashion Buying & Merchandising £280
Personal Styling £560
Starting a Small Fashion or Lifestyle Business £580
Introduction to Fashion Design £560 | Full payment of the course fees must be received prior to
Fashion Styling _ £650 commencement of the course and are non-refundable.
Garment Technologist - Fit and Production On site £590 ’ " "

- Please contact our Finance Team (finance@efigroup.ac.uk)
Data for Retail £380 | it you have any payment queries.
Sales & Stock Management - The WSSI £180
Fashion Retail Maths £180
Fashion Marketing, Communication & Culture £450




